CITY OF SACRAMENTO B Permit No: 0614349

e

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 s Insp Area: 4
o - e Thos Bros: ~ 277C4 .-

Site Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC Sub-Type:
Parcel No: 225-0900-001

CONTRACTOR ﬁmx
- JAMES E WILLIAMS & SONS NAKAMURA KARINA MIKO
~- 5705 VIRGINIATOWN RD 700 - DEL VERDE CIR 6
NEWCASTLE CA 95658 ; SACRAMENTO; CA 95833 N E ! 6 I ‘IBO
AN RHO
Nature of Work: REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDING AND THIR(ELO pgg[\‘?TPSL Al
RVicea
CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : I heseby affirm under petialty of perjury that there is a construction 1endingwaugency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. 0.

Lendet's Name : i Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECI‘,ARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 am licensed under provisions of Chapter 9
(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full forge and effect.
< Ticenise Class E ' License Number 688112 Date E ZES m Contractor Signature ¢ / //f' d IZC e
- OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: [hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that [ am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following
“reason (Sec. 7031.5, Busiriess and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or tepair dny structure,
- “prior toits issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file 2 signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
‘. License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefromi and the

basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
-, hundred dollars ($500.00);

: 1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended-or offerédfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who does such work himself or herself of through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,

building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve-.for
the purpose of sale.) o

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
he Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a'contractor(s)
- “licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). M-

1 am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any
improvement or the violation 6f any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that T have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree to comply with all eity and county ogdinances and state laws relatingto
building constructign and herpy authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the ovementioned property for i 10N purposes.

9 / \g_; 0k Applicant/Agent Signature 7/ A L‘{ ’%‘4

'WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affitm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
: L'have and will fnaintain a cértifieate of -consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as providéd for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the.
performance of work for which: the permit is issued. :

. Z\ 1 have and will maintain workers' compensation ingurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
1 1§per‘m.it is issued. My workefs' cotipensation insurance carrier and policy numbet are: : :

Carrier  STATEFUND® = * ' policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

(This section need not be vampleted if the.permit is for $100 or le'.s.i),:g_l certify that in the petformance of the wark for-which this permit:is-issued, Ishall
employ any persor'in any manner o a3 fo.become subject to the workers"conipefisation laws of California and that'if I should become subjéct tothe
orkers' compensation provisiens of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall f gomply with those provigionf. LI :

éﬁe 9 /S’ 06 . L ApplicantSignatl.n.'_e - / Az”m v/

ARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE  WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER. TO

“CRIMINAL PENALTIES "AND- CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEYS FEE.




CITY OF SACRAMENTO _ Permit No: (0614348
1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 S Insp Area: 4
= = Thos Bros: ~ 277C4

Site Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC

T Type:  COM .
PueelNot 2250900400 BLDG ISL#45, 46,47, 4y op ooy

CONTRACTOR OWNER RCRITECT
- JAMES E WILLIAMS & SONS _ NAKAMURA KARINA MIKO SEP | 57 i‘i(_iﬁ
5705 VIRGINIATOWN RD 700 DEL VERDE CIR 6

NEWCASTLE CA 95658 - SACRAMENTO, CA 95833

‘ NEIGHBORHOODS PLARNING
Nature of Work:. REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDING AND TRAND DEVELAPMENT RERVICED

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : I heveby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. QO).

Lender's Name, - Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 licensed under provisions pf Chapter 9
(commiencing with section. 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full forgé and effect.

o T:I';icén‘s‘.é'CIass 8 Licenise Numbér 688112 Date 9// ‘{" J ‘ Contractor Signature v Ltd fm v/

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following

. 'reason (Sec. 7031.5, Busiriess and Profegsions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,

£ prior to'its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors

“License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt thérefrom and the

basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
undred-dollars ($500.00); S

- 1, as a owner of the praperty, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,

* the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve..for

. thié purpose of sale.) o

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
¢ Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
" - licénsed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).

[ am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date - Qwner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of ‘any
itiiprovement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. 1 agree to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relatingto
building construyt'an and7rby authotize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the gbovementioned property fopyspfction purposes.

©. Date_ | 9 ‘S—: 0 é ‘ Applicant/Agent Signature ' L""I ﬁ 1

. 7
WORKER'S COMPENSATIQN-DE@LARA’HON: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I-have and will:maintain a certificate: of consent to selfiinsure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for-the
“perforrance of work for which:the petinit is issued. :

4

2.5 X have ‘a‘nd will maintain workers' compcmation insurance, as required by Séction 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
%i«g» giermit is issued, My workers' corpensation insurance carrier and policy nurber are: :

Camier ~ STATE FUND Policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

(This section neednot be.campleted if the permit is for $100 or less) certify that in the performance of the work: for which this permit.is issued, Ishall
teriploy any person in any mahsier 5o as %0 become subject to the workéss' compensation laws of California andpagree that if' I should become subject tothe
workers' compengatiori provisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, 1 shgﬂﬁfﬂviﬂa comnply with, those provjgiofs. e

Date._ % /S':/Oé, .. Applicant Signature_ re ot

: RNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
“CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT SHALL EXPIRE BY LIMITATIONT DAYS




CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0614347

Lender's Name I ‘ Lender'sAddress

i esn Class License Number 688112 Date 9

231 I Street, Sacramento,f CA 95814 o Insp Area: 4
: ' e Thos Bros: 277C4 .-

Site Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC . Sub-Type: COM
arcel No: 225-0900-001 - BLDG 30;3;#21,'22, 23,24 Housing (Y/N): N

- JAMES E WILLIAMS & SONS NAKAMURA KARINA MIKO
" 5705 VIRGINIATOWN RD L 700 . DEL VERDECIR 6

CONTRACTOR OWNER TTY OF SAC R -A#C;ISIIZEQTOZ

NEWCASTLE CA 95658 : SACRAMENTO, CA 95833 SEP ] § 2005

Nature of Work: REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDIN %ﬂﬁg‘fﬂmﬁo
. 3 ke - *EVE&QPAQQETP,":ANNINQ

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1heicby affirm under penalty of perjury that there'is a cohst.f'uéawmng agency for the performance of

the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECI‘,;'ARATION: T hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I licensed under provisigrsof Chapter 9
(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business andy{essions Code and my license is in full forg€ and effect.

/4 »{17 74 é Contractor Signature__ LEy /ﬁ*\... v

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following

4

- fedson (Sec. 7031.5, Business-and Profesgions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,

- prior toits issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
“ License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five

ed dollars.($500.00);

1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intende;d or offeredfor

" sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and

ho does such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,
building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
€ purpose of sale.)

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:

- The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
- licensed pursuant to the Contractors License Law).

I am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date:: Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal‘location of. any
improvement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. I agree,to comply with all city and county ordinances and state laws relatingto
building ccmsyon m}»erby authorizé representative(s) of this city to enter upon thy/abovementioned pro ection purposes.
Date_ " 9, / (/ ﬂ( Applicant/Agent Signature # Lt 1A i
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Codg, for:the

“performance of work for which the; permit is issued.

permit is issued. My workers"compensation insurance carrier and policy numbet are:

= _4/} g ‘have and will maintain workers'-compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which

Camier  STATEFUND " _Policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

... (This section need not be.completed if the permit is for $100 or less) 1 certify that in the performance of the wogk.for-which this permit s issued, Ishall
mploy any persor.in ahy mantiér $o-as to become subject to the workezs' contipensation laws of California an ee that'if | should become subject tothe

workers' compengation pravisions of Section-3700 of the Labor: Code, 1 shail forthiith comply with those pro

ARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S ‘@OMPENSAT_I_ON{;COVE.ZRAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER.TO

CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND. CIVIL FINES UP'TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.




~

~ Date

_CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0614346

231 1 Street, Sacramento,TCA- 95814 o Insp Area: 4 . -
' PO Thos Bros: 277C4 -

Site Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC D pAPpP-Type:  COM -
“Parcel No:  225-0900-001 ~ BLDG 850 #25, 26, 2CII8 OF S A MQ@ N

CONTRACTOR QWNER SEP TECT
~.JAMES E WILLIAMS & SONS . NAKAMURA KARINA MIKO 1 g ﬂ H!é
5705 VIRGINIATOWN RD : 700 DEL VERDE CIR 6

NEWCASTLE CA 95658 SACRAMENTO, CA 95833 NEIGHBORHOODS PLANNING

AND DEVELOP
Nature of Work: REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDING AND TRIM MENT SERVICES

 CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1hereby affirm under petialty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. €).

Lender's Name ; Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I gm licensed under provisigng of Chapter 9
-(commencing with section. 7000) of Division 3 of the Businiess and Professions Gode and my license is in full forg: and effect.

- License Class 8 Licerise Number 688112 Date__//7€ WA € Contractor Signature YLty A

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that 1 am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following

- 'réasoh (Sec. 7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, detnolish, or repair any structure,

:"f: prior tg its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
I License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and thié

basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five

- hundred dollars ($500.00);

1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended-or offerédfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
wha does such work himself or hersglf or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. .If, however,.

 thé'building or improyement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve .for
. the purpose of sale.)

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:

" The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contracter(s)

. Jicensed pursuant to the Contractors Licenge Law).

Iam exempt under Sec, B & PC for this reason;

“Date_-. Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal locatiori of any
imiprovement or the viblation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this application and state that all information is correct. 1agree tg comply with all ¢ity and county ordinances and state laws relatingto
building consyion and-herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon the gbovementioned property for in: N purposes.

/ -(7 906 " Applicanv/Agent Signature / LA

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DEéLARATION : Lhereby.affirm under: penalty of perjury.ong of the following declarations:
I-have and will maihtain a cértificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided: for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code; for-the
performiiance of work for which the permit is issued. :

¥

"X Thave and will maintain workers' compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this permit is issued. My workers' eompensation insurance carrier and policy miimber.are: : e

Carrier  STATE FUND ' * Policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

« (This section need not be-completed, if the permit js for $100 or less). I .certify that in the performance of the wotk for which this permit is issued, Ishall
ot ‘eniploy any person in any:manner 5o #s to-become subject to the workers* nsation laws of California apgagree that'if I should become subject tothe
orkers' compe aticyovisidns of Section 3700 of the:Labot Code, I shall forthyfith comply with thase prov : L

Dal E /(l-’”é R Applicant Signature -
ARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE ‘WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND: SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO

“CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.




_CITY OF SACRAMENTO o ‘ Permit No: 0614345
-1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 SR Insp Area: 4
o ] = ' Thos Bros:

e Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC — Sub-Type:
elNo:  225-0900-001 P BLDG 850#29, 30, 31,32 Housing (Y/N): N
CONTRACTOR

QWNER PATD ARCHIIECT
- JAMES E WILLIAMS & SONS NAKAMURA KARINA MHQITY OF
5705 VIRGINIATOWN RD : 700 - DEL VERDECIR 6 SACRAMENTO
NEWCASTLE CA 95658 : SACRAMENTO, CA 95833 5
P
Nature of Work: REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDING AND b 1 8 2006
' NEIGHBORMAAS Gt

CONSTRUCTION LENDINC AGENCY : Ihereby affirm under penalty OANBUQBVE Lﬁﬁ?ﬁp{s&@&&” Nfting agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sgc. 3097, Civ. C). . VICES

Leridet's Name - Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I licensed under provisions of, Chapter 9
(commencing with section 7000) of Divigion 3 of the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full forcgand effect.

i :;fii_icéﬁs:&:fClass B . License Number 688112 Date ?M 6 Contractor Signature / A‘CJM v/

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of petjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following

- redson (Sec. 7031.5, Bisinessand Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,

* prior to its issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file 2 signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors

License Law (Chapter 9 (commenging with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefror and the

* basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five
. hundred dollars ($500.00); BREET

K 1, as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or 6ffmdfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who_.__docs such work himself or herself or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If, however,

the building or improvement is sold within one year of compietion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or imprové. for
~ the purpose of sale.) R

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
.- The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds ot improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
© licensed-pursuant to the Contractors License Law). o

Iam exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

- = Pate, Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relatitig to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any
irhprovement or the viplation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that [ have read this application-and state that all information is correct. Tagree toxcomply with all city and county gpdinances and state laws relatingto
/\ anq_lger y authotize répresentative(s) of this city to enter upon the gbovementioned property for ins

.- building constructi
« . Dater . ,;/ / { 2y 0 ( Applicant/Agent Signature - / W/ﬂ"
WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm.under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
F'have and will-maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers'compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for- the
performance of work for which:the permit is issued.

s 5] I'have and will maintain workers' comypensation. insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
this. permit is issued. My Workers" ¢ompensation insurance carrier and policy niutnber. are: ;

Carrier  STATEFUND ' Policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

- ..~ (This section need not be completed if the permit is for $100 or. less). I certify that in the performance of the work for: which this permit is issued, Ighall
ot eriploy any persori in any mansier 50 88 t:become subject to the workers®congpensation laws of California and,_pgree that if 1 should become subject tothe

orkers’ com?ion vsiﬁms of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, T:shall fagfiwith comply with those provi

té ';/ 57 ’ Applicant Signature_,_( /L L/m
RNING: FAILURE TO SEOURE WORKER'S - COMPENSATIO! +COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND ‘SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPEOYER-TO

CRIMINAL . PENALTIES 'AND CIVIL FINES UP FO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF

COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PRQVIDED FOR IN SECTION 370_6 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

THIS PERMIT-SHALEEXPIRE BY LIMITATION HF“WORK 15 NOT COMMENCED WITHIN TSOUDAYS.




CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0614344

1231 I Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 i _ Insp Area: 4 -
e | r | Thos Bros: ~ 277C4

Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC . PAID Sub-Type: COM
¢l No: 225~0900~_001 T BLDG 191?#33’9!’1‘%5(915 SACR Al (Y/N): N

CONTRACTOR OWNER CHITECT
_JAMES B WILLIAMS & SONS NAKAMURA KARNAMEKO ~ SEP 1.5 2018

. 5705 VIRGINIATOWN RD 700 - DEL VERDE CIR. 6
NEWCASTLE CA 95658 SACRAMENTO, CA 95830 |GHBORHOODS PLANNING

Nature of Work: REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDING SN -HRufy MENT SERVIGES

" CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGENCY : 1 hefeby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lending agency for the performance of
the work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. €).

Lender's Name, : ) Lender'sAddress

(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Busiress and Profegsions Code and my license is in full fgfce and effect.
ﬁ‘Licétiéé Class [3 . Licerise Numbet 688112 Date / -{I ﬂ ( Contractor Signature z"""" W L

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following
.réason (Sec. 7031.5, Bissifiess and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demolish, or repair any structure,
* prior toits issuance, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractors
 License Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefromand the
basis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five

undred dollars ($500.00); .

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: 1 hereby affim under penalty of perjury that I licensed under provisi f Chapter 9
%

o L as a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
sale (Sec. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and

.who does such work himself or herseif or through his/her own employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,

.. the building or improyement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve:.for
.-the purpose of sale.) - :

I, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with-a contractor(s)
censed pursuant to the Contractors License Law). i )

Tam exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

- Date Owner Signature

IN ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement relating'to pérmissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location of any
iniprovement or the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

1 certify that T have read this application-and state that all information is correct. 1agreg to comply with all city and countysfrdinances and state laws relatingto
tionyand herby authorize representative(s) of this city to enter upon th€ abovementioned property for j ion purposes.

building construc
e %j {;'/Qé o Applicant/Agent Signature__- / LL{M—! v'i

WORKER'S COMPENSATION. DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I have and will maintain a certificate of consent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for-the
“perforrance of work for which the perniit is igsued. L :

o A I hiave and will maintain workers' conipensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
fhis ermit is issued. My Workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are: ‘

Carrier  STATEFUND - Policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

. (This section need-not be completed.ifithe permit is for $100 or less). Leertify-that in the performance of the work for which this permit is‘issued, Ishall

not employ any person-in any manser so as to.become subject to the workers':comipetisation laws of Californid and agree that'if1 should become subject tothe

orkers' C(Wﬁm rgvisions of Section 3700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthwth comply with those provisio :
‘Date g /‘{_’/ﬂé _ — Applicant Signature v/"‘ L"‘*-—//f"fk L

ARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE'WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO

“CRIMINAL PENALTIES ‘AND CIVIL FINES UP. TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR [N SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.




CITY OF SACRAMENTO Permit No: 0614343

(" 12311 Street, Sacramento, CA 95814 - Insp Area:. 4
o o : Thos Bros: 277C4

Site Address: 1760 SAN JUAN RD SAC o Sub-Type: ~ COM
“Parcel No: -~ 225-0900-001 ° ' BLDG 101 #37, 38, 39, 40 paligusine (YN): N

'CONTRACTOR OWNER CITY QF SAURBARIEID TO
JAMES E WILLIAMS & SONS _ NAKAMURA KARINA MIKO

175705 VIRGINIATOWN RD o 900 DEL VERDECIR 6 SE P152 006
NEWCASTLE CA 95658 - $ACRAMENTO, CA 95833

Nature of Work: REMOVE AND REPLACE DRY ROT SIDING ANM%IES% ES PLANNING
' ' NT SERVICES

CONSTRUCTION LENDING AGEN_CY : I'hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a construction lenditig agency for the performance of
the ‘work for which this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, Civ. C).

Lender's Name : Lender'sAddress

LICENSED CONTRACTORS DECLARATION: 1 hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that Jyam licensed under provisiogs of Chapter 9
(commencing with section 7000) of Division 3 of the Business and Vssions lode and my license is in full fgfce and effect.

-
5 / L Contractor Signature U mind /qy-/\

L4 7 -’

" License Class 2 2 Licenise Number 688112 Date

OWNER-BUILDER DECLARATION: [ hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt from the contractors License Law for the following,
reason (Sec..7031.5, Business and Professions Code; any city or county which requires a permit to construct, alter, improve, demiolish, or repair any structure;
+ “ prior.to-its issuarice, also requires the applicant for such permit to file a signed statement that he or she is licensed pursuant to the provisions of the Contractofs
cense Law (Chapter 9 (commencing with Section 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Code) or that he or she is exempt therefrom and the
sis for the alleged exemption. Any violation of Section 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the applicant to a civil penalty of not more than five

hundred dollars ($500.00);

I _“Ia§ a owner of the property, or my employees with wages as their sole compensation, will do the work, and the structure is not intended or offeredfor
“sale’(Séc. 7044, Business and Professional Code: The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and
who does such work himself or herself or thraugh his/her pwn employees, provided that such improvements are not intended or offered for sale. If,however,
the building or improvement is sold within one year of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden of proving that he/she did not build or improve for
-the purpose:of sale.)

1, as owner of the property, am exclusively contracting with licensed contractors to construct the project (Sec. 7044, Business and Professions Code:
The Contractors License Law does not apply to an owner of property who builds or improves thereon, and who contracts for such projects with a contractor(s)
Jicensed purstant to the Contractors License Law).

* {am exempt under Sec. B & PC for this reason:

Date Owner Signature

IN-ISSUING THIS BUILDING PERMIT, the applicant represents, and the city relies on the representation of the applicant, that the applicant verified all
measurements and locations shown on the application or accompanying drawings and that the improvement to be constructed does not violate any law or
private agreement. relating to permissible or prohibited locations for such improvements. This building permit does not authorize any illegal location’ of any
improvement of the violation of any private agreement relating to location of improvements.

I certify that I have read this app]ication and state that all information is correct. I agredfto comply with all city and county orgimances and state laws relatingto
building construction/and hegby authorize, representative(s) of this city to enter upon thg abovementioned property for in

Date i‘ 9/ / \(/ﬂ // el Applicant/Agent Signature / L'k‘/?W

WORKER'S COMPENSATION DECLARATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one of the following declarations:
I'have and will maintain a-certificate of ‘consesit to self-insure for workers' compensation as provided for by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the
performyince of work for which the-permif is igsued:

A\

R K 1 have and will maintain workers! compensation insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labor Code, for the performance of the work for which
. - this permit is issued. My workers' compensation insurance carrier and policy number are:

STATEFUND " & o Policy Number 0012155-2005 ExpDate  05/01/2007

(This section need not be completed if the permit is for $100 or less). I certify.that in the performance of the work for which.this permit is issued, Ishall
any mannier 50'ps t0;beconie spbiject to the workers' fsation laws of California and agrée tht if I should become subject tothe
visions of Section 3_700 of the Labor Code, I shall forthiVith comply with those provisions.

Applicant Signature__ 14 T

VARNING; FAILURE TO SBCURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO
__“CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND‘CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS ($100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF
- COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.
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services

We Help Build A Great QQ

CITY OF m>ow>z_mz3

www.cityofsacramento.o

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT
. . Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622

" NewCityHall -
2915 | Street, 3" Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center
2101 Arena Bivd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 85834

Fax # 916-808-1901

UQ L UQ Q MINOR PERMIT APPLICATION

Usﬁ

o/ /bg

m.nh«nSe& request must be received in Sw office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the following workday. Contractors Ea.a have a current
certificate of Worker’s Compensation Insurance. . Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee,

- Bld dﬁ [ RESIDENTIAL [] APARTMENTS b+ mitspecbuidingg ] COMMERCIA
Job Address: |10 Sax H 379 - Unit # Contract Price
CONTACT INFO Name: 8, //y . by AmS Phone #: $57) - $9/&  Email:

-z ORDER TO PROCESS THIS mmocmﬂ.. ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION _scmq BE _umos_umu.

" e

Contractor: o T I mavinly mN! hc.rfk\.enn _ License #:

Property Owner: MIciHAEL 4 Son ¢ \V\N&\«“&l .
Address: Y6S— OrpvELS,TY Al

Address: 5705 U/ 2.6 / M/ AToCINE

City/State/Zip: S AC

e @&.\bﬁ

City/State/Zip: A/ s<¢

Phone:

LY6-69%2

Phone: /5 «\“\Qﬂm

Fax:

w&\m

T 350-05F)

Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below.

Pre-Registered? | YES |

| No |

_ Registration # _

Deseription of Work: g&\m \ \N% M % mv M;}Q\\L\ 7> T/

Office Use Only:

Date Received:

[J Reroof (excluding tite) [0 HVAC Instailations (] Water Heater ] Minor Electric and/or [] Public Utilities Safety
D Tear-Off . (Residential Only) {Residential Only) Minor W—ﬂ—-u—..vm-—n ) H_—mvﬂﬂnmﬁﬂ
] Resheet {1 Change-out [J Zns. ‘O Electric [ Gas {Residential Only) - |
[J House [} Garage | mwﬂmﬂwé - o n&ﬂﬂ&mﬁs Gas O mwsswa Service Change (Residentis andsinge
ies: . . —— artment units On
# Stories: _ m Split system [ Relocate [] New electric circuits ® »
% m&:aﬂw” Roof mount D zni D Wﬁli——-ﬂ D mzc_u D Mvmmm
. . D Cut-in . .
W‘WMWS—" ] Heat pump or elect. unit to 25 | (7 Dry Rot or Termite ] water wo._.<m.na Replacement . %. NOTE *
__H_. H“moon m Wall furnace beb Damage Repair L] Sewer Service Replacement Correction Notice items will
g Other (describe below) L1 Flooring/Joists L] Gas Line Replacement require an additional building
1 Value of duct work: (] Mudsill/Studs [ Re-plumb permit. ‘ .
m Horiz | Equipment: § [ Roof Structure O] Water [JWaste | P™"
= : , - ] Exterior
R D Stucco n:nls. H -
Parcel #: " Date Issued: Processor’s Initials: Permit a",




New City Hall
— CITY OF SACRAMENTO e For
amm . Sacramento, CA 95814
5 www.cityofsacramento.or
D) Development Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT North Permit Center
mm—.<— ﬂﬂm Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622 2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95834
We Help Build A Great City .
. 1 Fax # 916-264-1901
O € /Ch @ Y MINOR PERMIT APPLICATION Date: 1-15-06
Faxed/web request must be received in this office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the Jollowing workday. Contractors must have a current
certificate of Worker’s Compensation Insurance. Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee. /
IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED: DO& ’
Type: [~ RESIDENTIAL [[] APARTMENTS (4+ units per building) 1 COMMERCIAL imited) @ /
Job Address: 33-2/ Unit # Contract Price 255022 .
bl o

CONTACT INFO Name: Z///Y bt 1) Am S

Phone #: 5 80 5% /&

Email:

Property Owner: Micractl + Sppus Fizop

ERTY [YMIAGEH

Contractor: 7/ i/ 2 %\\\\\%\uﬁnﬂ .

| License #: ELL//2.

Address: QWW UNIVELSITY AUVE 7

Address: S76S  AIRE/N/A TBLAE 24

CitylSuate/Zip: S4°, A4 ZSEF2S

City/State/Zip: Ao/ CASTCLE  CA ~ FTsESE

Phone: 6 G- BLH G2 Phone: (S5 -0783 \_ Fax: 290 -05Y/
Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below. Pre-Registered? _ YES _ _ NO ﬁ _ Registration #
Description of Work: \mmh\.ﬂ&m / NP“E CE Q\NC\ \wanl %... Jrroé+ 7 N\\N\\

[J Reroof (exchuding tile) [} HVAC Installations [] Water Heater [J Minor Electric and/or [ Public Utilities Safety
[] Tear-Off (Residential Only) (Residential Only) Minor Plumbi Inspection
D Resheet D Eﬂéﬁn D New u Electric D Gas (Residential Qn—%“-ﬂ

{1 House [J Garage H_W_WMRVM “Ea ‘ | Change-out [ Electric Service Change (Residential and single

# Stories: [ Split system L Electric to Gas # amps — apartment units Only)

#5q 0 Wwam _.wwca ] Relocate [[] New electric circuits
uares: N —wi

Matorial [ Cut-in LI New [ Re-wire [OsMUD  [JPG&E

a : .

m\%~ . L] Heat pump or elect. unit to gas [l Dry Rot or Termite [] Water Service Replacement
iding [] wall furnace . . ¥ NOTE *
] ) Damage Repair [] Sewer Service Replacement . S .
% 7] Other (describe below) [ Floorin o/Toists ] Gas Line Replacement Correction Notice items will

-1 . o o1
[ Horiz Value of duct work: ] Mudsill/Studs ] Re-plumb H@EE..M an additional building
[ Vinyi Equipment: $__ (] Roof Structure [ Water [[] Waste petrit
] Stueco Cut-in: § [] Exterior
Office Use Only: Parcel #: Date Received: Date Issued: Processor’s Initials: Permit #:

Minor_permit_appl_form — 0472005




Deveiopment

Services

We Help Build A Great City

www.citvofsacramento.or:

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-P
Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

New City Hall
915 | Street, 3™ Fioor
Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center

2101 Arena Blwd., Suite 208
Sacramento, CA 95834

Fax # 916-264-1901

ERMIT

O Q , L WL @ MINOR PERMIT APPLICATION

Faxed/web request must be received in this office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the following workday. Contractors must have a current
certificate of Worker’s Compensation Insurance. Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee.

Permits requiring Plan Review are not eligible for the MINOR PERMIT PROGRAM

Design Review and Historic Preservation approval may be required if job address is located in those areas ‘additional forms may be required

Job Address: FHEPOIWED.L._.SLA\

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED:

A U

Unit #

CONTACT INFO Name: 2///Y s 1)1 am<

-

Phone #: S 80 -85 /6

[[1 APARTMENTS (4+ units per building)

Date: E
0
@D@

[0 COMMERCIAL (imited)
Contract Price 2 £50 22

Email:

Property Owner: MicHacl ¢+ Spns

§ 722205,

ERTY [UMINACEH

Contractor: /7 i/ £ N(.\ \k\%\mﬁ.ﬂ .

| License #: 888//2

Address: QWW NIV ERSITY AUE 7

Address: S765

Diré/r/8 72l BA

City/State/Zip: S 417, 44 FSEF2S

City/State/Zip: NV ELVASTLE CA FSESE

Phone:

646- 6452

Phone:

645 -0783

\_ Fax: 290 ~05¢//

Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below. Pre-Registered? _ YES _ _ NO _ _ Registration #
Description of Work: th\at_m \N‘s\“\w&ﬁm kMNC \Nm.%\ nwv\ Jrvé + NVN\»S
. 7 /!
[ Reroof (excluding tile) [] HVAC Installations [[] Water Heater [ Minor Electric and/or [ Public Utilities Safety
[ Tear-Off {Residential Only) (Residential Only) Minor Pt 7 Inspection
] Resheet [0 Change-out [ New [J Electric [] Gas Qﬂnﬁ.ﬂumﬁwmﬁ
] Bouse [ Garage [] Heat Pump [J Change-out [ Electric Service Change (Residential and single
# Stories: L] Package L Electric to Gas faps apartment units Only)
is ) __W__Muzwmwﬂna ] Relocate [ 1 New electric circuits P Y
uares: ool mount —wn
. 1 3 [ Cutein LI New L1 Re-wire [OsMUD  []PG&E
atepial: _H_ Heat pump or elect. unit to gas. s .
m‘mﬂ“::m [] Wail furnace | Dry Rot or Hm..n._:n ] Water mmda.nm Replacement * NOTE %
[ ) Damage Repair [] Sewer Service Replacement . o .
[[] Other (describe below) [ Flooring/Toi . Correction Notice items will
111 ooring/Joists [ Gas Line Replacement ) dditional buildin
D Horiz Value of duct work: D Mudsifl/Studs E uﬂau\‘mu— umb Hﬂ@ﬁwﬁﬂ an a O 11 g
[ Vinyl Equipment: $ [] Roof Structure ] wWater [] Waste permit.
m Stucco Cut-in: $ _H”_ Exterior
Office Use Only: Parcel #: Date Received: Date Issued: Processor’s Initials: Permit #:

Minor_permit_appl_form — 04/2005




We Help Build A Great City

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

www.cityofsacramento.org

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT

Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622

New City Hall
915 | Street, 3™ Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center

2101 Arena Bivd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95834

Fax # 916-264-1901

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUES T, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED:

Bl : [ RESIDENTIAL
Job Address: — .4 @0 ﬂst,_ :b\»mnwhﬁm&ﬁ # g- Mm

S N% @\ @ Lm\\ MINOR PERMIT APPLICATION

Faxed/web request must be received in this office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the Jollowing workday. Contractors must have a current
certificate of Worker’s Compensation Insurance. Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee.

[] APARTMENTS 4+ units per building)
Unit #

CONTACT INFO Name: 2///Y fil)iamsS

Phone # S 80 -5%/6&  Email:

Date:

[0 COMMERCIAL (limited)

-15-Do

Contract Price 2 £450 22

Property Owner: AMicmqact

t Sons \NN&DN»&.&\ 7 S A

Centractor: /7 /i) 2 NC\\\\%\»\M.

_ License #: £88//2.

Addresss 965 UnyvE2SITYY AUE °

Addess: 8765 U/IRE/M/ATELnE BA

City/State/Zip: S 477, 44 FSEF2S

City/State/Zip: A/ Eb/ CASTLE  CA  FSESE

Phone: & Y- 64 G2 Phone: 445 -~0783 \_ Fax: 290 -05y/
Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below. | Pre-Registered? _ YES _ NO _ Registration #
\egl 2
Description of Work: NW\EK £ / WNE (e %\\ \N@w‘ %.. Jrioé+ 7721y
O Hm._eom (excluding tile) ] HVAC Installations [J water Heater (] Minor Electric and/or [ Public Utilities Safety
Tear-Off {Residential Only) {Residential Only) i Inspection

[] Resheet [ Changeout [] New [ Blectric [] Gas ﬁ”ﬁaﬂsﬂﬁnﬂww

[0 House [] Garage [ Heat Pump [] Change-out [ Electric Service Change (Residential and single

# Stories: L Package L] Electric to Gas famps artment units Oﬂ—m )

, : m Mvmﬁm@ﬁgﬁu [ Relocate [T New electric circuits » T Y

es: oof moun o
zmwr_ﬂ [ Cocin [ New L Re-wire OSMUD  [JPG&E
atenial: [ Heat pump or elect. unit to gas. . .

m\ﬁnmnm [ Wall furnace [] Dry Ret or HQ.:.:R [J Water mmd\*om Replacement * NOTE %
O ) Damage Repair (] Sewer Service Replacement . s .
B‘Mﬁm& (] Other (describe below) [ Flooring/Joists [] Gas Line Replacement Correction Notice items will
0 m.oMNH Value of duct work: ] Mudsill/Studs [J Re-plumb require an additional building
1 Vinyl Equipment: $__ ] Roof Structure [ Water [] Waste permit
[ Stucco Cut-in: § [] Exterior \

Office Use Only: Parcel #: Date Received: Date Issued: Processor’s Initials: Permit #:

Minor_permit_appl_form — 04/2005




Development

mm_.snmm

e Help Build A Great City

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

www.citvofsacramento.org

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT
Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622

New City Hall
915 | Street, 3" Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center

2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95834

Fax # 916-264-1901

Job Address:

% N% \ J\\m & r\\ MINOR PERMIT APPLICATION

Faxed/web request must be received in this office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the following workday. Contractors must have a current
certificate of Worker’s Compensation Insurance. Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee.

Permits _..mnaa.uaw Plan Review are =an &-n&% for the MINOR PERMIT PROGRAM

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED:

w_mw T

- [ RESIDENTIAL

oo 21-2¢

CONTACT INFO Name: wl? borlliams

[0 APARTMENTS (4+ units per building)
Unit #
Phone #: 5 80 -5% /6

Date:

1 COMMERCIAL gimited)
Contract Price 225022

q-15 -0

Email:

Property Owner: MicHAEL + Senrs \Q Neﬁvmsnj\ 7 A

Contractor: /7 i/ 2 N(.\\\\%\».\H

| License #: 888//2.

Address:

P65 onvESITY AVE S

Address: 576S U126/ 7/ATELAE PL

City/State/Zip: S4° , 84 PSE2S

City/State/Zip: N S ASTLE CA  FSsBESE

Phone: 6 G- 6HG2 Phone: 445 -0783 \_ Fax: 290 -05¢/
Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below. | Pre-Registered? _ YES _ _ NO _ _ Registration # ﬁ
Description of Work: NW&RQNK\N@N&GN mmm\ \Nbx\u %thx(_m‘urﬁm\&
[J Reroof (excluding tile) [0 BVAC Installations (] water Heater ] Minor Electric and/or ] Public Utilities Safety
[] Tear-Off (Residential Only) (Residential Only} Minor Plumbin Inspection
] Resheet [] Change-out [} New [] Electric [] Gas (Residential Only) £
[ House [ Garage _m_ww_mﬂnmnw“:ﬁ | n_ml._wwm_mn.m_ﬁa s ] annﬁn Service Change (Residential and single
# Stories: . ectric fo (as amps ___ apartment units Onl
m w,u_:nmwﬂﬂ: J Relocate ] New electric circuits P y)
# Squares: oof mount N Re-wi
Mot [ Cutein I New L1 Re-wire ] SMUD [J PG&E
aterial: .
%ﬂﬂ [] Heat pump or clect. unit to gas. [] Dry Rot or Termite [] Water Service Replacement
4 ] wall furnace D Revai Os Service Rel % NOTE *
O [ ot . amage Repair ewer Service Replacement | .. "
BE er (describe below) m Flooring/Joist D Gas Line Repl t orrection Nofice items w1
T-111 Value of d - OO oIS as mc Beplacemelt require an additional building
£ Horiz alue of duct work: [ Mudsill/Studs [ Re-plumb .
3 Vinyl Equipment: $__ [] Roof Structure [0 water [} Waste permt.
[ stucco Cut-in: § [ Exterior
. Parcel #: Date Received: Date Issued: Processor’s Initials: Permit #:
Office Use Only:

Minor_permit_appl_form — 04/2005




Development

mmz_nmm

We Help Buiid A Great City

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT
Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622

www.cityofsacramento.org

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

New City Hall
915 | Street, 3™ Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center

2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95834

Fax # 916-264-1901

@ N% M A\* W 4 @ MINOR PERMIT APPLICATION

9-15 -0b

Date:

Faxed/web request must be received in this office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the following workday. Contractors must have a current

certificate of Worker’s Compensation Insurance. Note: Work started before a Building Permit is issued will be subject to quad fee.

Job Address:

ﬁa...aam _.mna ing Plan Review are not &_ ible for the MINOR PERMIT PROGRAM

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS REQUEST, ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION MUST BE PROVIDED:

LT

[[J APARTMENTS 4+ units per building)

Unit #

CONTACT INFO Name: Z;//V b/ $§h

Phone #: S 80 ~85G /&

[0 COMMERCIAL (limited)
Contract Price 25450 2%

Email:

Property Owner: MicHAEL £ M'Q\Ch \Q N&Ums&u.m\ [y Acah

Contractor: /7 s/ 2 N(\ / &Sﬂ\wﬁ.ﬂ

| License #: £88//2.

Address:

965 vrnygeSiry AVE °

Addtesss S76S ARG/ 18 7B 2L

City/State/Zip: S 4/° , £ FSEFLS

City/State/Zip: N Eu (ASTLE  CA

ANV A

Phone: &n\&\ WF\QN, Phone: mb\m.au.wnmw \_ Fax: 240 05/
Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below. | Pre-Registered? ; YES * _ NO _ _ Registration # _
Description of Work: £ 2 /41pU £ \ 4 @&?RN QNW\ Ko7 Sednvé+ T2y
(| -ﬂm_aam (excluding tile) [(] HVAC Installations ] Water Heater [J Minor Electric and/or [] Public Utilities Safety
Tear-Off (Residential Only) (Residentia! Only) Mi lumbi Inspection
[] Resheet ] Change-out [] New [ 1 Electric [] Gas %Mﬁ.nﬂuﬂ:_w%m
[ House []- Garage mww_“u_“av | O_Wr_mmwmhmm_ﬁﬁ ae O M_mnﬁo Service Change (Residential and single
# Stories: . cto amps _____ rtment units Onl
. rie m w_u__wmwﬂna ] Relocate [[] New electric circuits apartment uny )
: oof mount o

Sauares [ Cut-in L New L1 Re-wire [JsMUD  []PG&E

Material:

_ m‘mm&:n

] wall furnace

D Heat pump or elect. unit to gas.

[[] Other (describe below)

[] Dry Ret or Termite

Damage Repair
] Flooring/Joists

[[] Water Service Replacement
[[] Sewer Service Replacement
[] Gas Line Replacement

% NOTE *
Correction Notice items will

[ Horiz <m_wm of duct work: ] Mudsill/Studs [ Re-plumb HMHMMM an additional building
[ Vinyt Equipment: $ [} Roof Structure [] Water [] Waste P ’
[ Stucco Cut-in: § [ Exterior
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We Help Build A Great 05‘

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT
. Inspection Request: 1-916-808-7622

" New City Hall
915 | Street, 3 Floor
Sacramento, CA 95814

CITY OF SACRAMENTO

www.cityofsacramento.or

North Permit Center
2101 Arena Bivd., Suite 200
Sacramento, CA 95834

Fax # 916-808-1901

&fi

Faxed/web request must be received in aa_u office by 3:00 P.M. to be processed the following workday. Contractors Eﬁ.. have a current
certificate of Worker’s n.aaﬁmaua&aa Insurance. . Note: v_\ai started before a Building 1&:.:& is Issued will be subject to quad fee.

IN ORDER TO PROCESS THIS amocmmq. ALL THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION tcwﬂmm PROVIDED:

. HSHZOW H.HW?:.H :wFHOP,EOZ

Job Address: meﬁ?h& wa@.smm m_m E g

_H_ %;Emzqm (4+ units per building)

w\ w\\\m

Uss.

[3—COMMER

Unit # Contract Price

CONTACT INFO Name: _B.// V. s gty N\.&\

Phone #: S50 - S7/4  Email:

_Property Owner: A jo A +Sors \QNW e ax.m\u Contractor: _77) M At/ L2 b n..h\.%.\.‘“\ | License #: 6 #4472 |
Address: 9ES— NI EREITY AU Addresss S 7085 U/RE/A YR TDeonIE oA
CityState/Zip: S 437, A 25~ 2 City/State/Zip: N JCASTZ £ ) A P5Es B
Phone: /54 C-6YG2 . Phone: &¥S - 0752 | Fx: FFO-O5Y/
Nature of Work: Provide description of work & indicate type of work in selections below. | Pre-Registered? _ YES . _ * ZO _ ﬁ Registration # _

Description of Work: \N &, \«SQP“ \N%R\QWW b§ a@\ Mu /i 4 \,\m vr\\ \N\ 21
[ Reroof (excludingtitey —| {J HVAC Installations a innoq. Heater . ] Minor Electric and/or ] Public Utilities Safety

m Tear-Off _H_ Q.Awa_&_ﬁn_ om_«fni OE Kmﬂﬂ&ﬂm_g%”us Miner Plumbing Inspection
Resheet C ange-oul ) {Residential Only) - . .
O House [] Garage m MH» _M..n mp -0 o_n_a_am_nnn.m_, o Gas W] M_Sww Service Change . (Residential and single
ias: _ . 1 amps ______ - _ artment units Onl
# Stories: . L] Split system ] Relocate ] New electric circuits apartment units Only)
# Squares: m MHMM:aoEﬁ ONew .. - [ Re-wire O sMUD [0 PG&E
| mﬁ\a&_ﬂ (] Heat pump or elect. unit to gas. Op ite [J water Service Replacement S
ry Rot or Termite ater Service Replac % »*

. Siding [] wal! fornace Damage Repair [] Sewer Service Replacement no_._.w Q_oazgﬂu .MM“ stems will
[ Wood [] Other (describe below) [ Floorin g/Joists [] Gas Line Replacement . additional buildi
O . . ._.an_.o an additional building
T Horiz Value of duct work: [ Mudsill/Studs 0 wm._zav 0 pe i, ,

. . | Equipment: $ [J Roof Structure Water Waste -
. m M“Mo : Cut-in: § [ Exterior ,\
: , 1#: Date Received: " Date Issued: Processor’s Initials: Permit #:
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